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FELL CHAMPIONSHIP 2006

 Back

Open Category

Name             cat    SS   IM   CM   AW   HR   EN  TTT  SED   3S   BN   GW  ALS   Tot

Ian Holmes       V40    50   50   49   49   -    49   50   49   -    -    50   50   397

Peter Jagan      V50    35   43   45   40   -    47   -    43   -    48   42   39   347

Dave Stephenson  V40    33   42   -    41   48   -    -    41   50   47   39   -    341

James Senior            48   -    -    47   50   48   48   -    -    45   44   -    330

Neil Barratt     V40    28   38   -    38   44   -    46   -    49   40   33   -    316

Becky Weight     FV40   27   37   -    36   46   -    -    42   -    43   38   35   304

Harry Atkinson   V50    32   36   42   35   45   -    -    -    -    42   35   36   303

Natalie White     F     44   47   48   48   -    -    -    48   -    -    45   -    280

Gordon Kaye      V50    15   26   -    32   42   -    40   38   -    37   30   27   272

Bruce Duncan     V50    19   -    -    -    43   -    41   -    48   41   37   32   261

Rob Jebb                -    -    50   50   -    50   -    50   -    -    49   -    249

Andy Wood               39   44   -    43   49   -    -    -    -    -    40   34   249

Colin Moses             45   46   -    46   -    -    -    -    -    -    46   45   228

Sharon Taylor     F     40   45   47   45   -    -    -    47   -    -         -    224

Mark Latham      V40    29   33   -    37   -    -    -    -    -    44   36   33   212

Martin Peace            47   -    -    -    -    -    49   -    -    -    47   48   191

Sharon Smith      F     23   39   -    -    -    -    -    39   -    -    43   29   173

Mick Ford        V50    25   -    43   -    -    -    -    -    -    39   32   31   170

Mike Smith       V40    -    41   -    -    -    -    -    -    -    46   41   38   166

Ian Hill         V40    31   40   -    -    -    -    -    -    -    49        41   161

Kirstin Bailey    F     -    -    46   44   -    -    -    45   -    -         -    135

Mary Green       FV40   21   29   -    33   -    -    44   -    -    -         -    127

John Egan               36   -    -    39   -    -    -    -    -    -         40   115

Robin Lawrence          49   48   -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -         -     97

Robin Bradbury          46   -         -    -    -    -    46   -    -         -     92

Paul Mitchell    V40    42   -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    48   -     90

Alan Wright      V40    -    -    -    -    -    -    45   -    -    -         43    88

Sue Becconsall   FV40   -    -    -    42   -    -    -    44   -    -         -     86

Adrian NetherwoodV40    38   -    -    -    -    -    47   -    -    -         -     85

Peter Ellwood    V40    18   -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    34   30    82

Andy Frame       V40    -    -    -    34   -    -    42   -    -    -         -     76

Martin Teal             -    39   -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -         37    76

Phil Helliwell   V50    30   -    44   -    -    -    -    -    -    -         -     74

Simon Wright            26   -    -    -    47   -    -    -    -    -         -     73

Rhys North       v40    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    38   31   -     69

Roger Hall       V50    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    36        25    61

Paul Whelan      V40    -    31   -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -         28    59

Sue Fulton       FV40   22   28   -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -         -     50

Alison Marks     FV40   20   30   -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -         -     50

Peter Clarke     V50    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    50        -     50

Alistair BrownleeU18    -    49   -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -         -     49

Tim Midge               -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    49    49

Steve Frazer     V40    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    47    47

Stuart Macdonald V40    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    46    46

Tracey Marshall  FV35   17   27   -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -         -     44

Dave Mitchell    V40    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    44    44

Jamie Robinson          43   -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -         -     43

Mark Westman     V40    -    -    -    -    -    -    43   -    -    -         -     43

Alison Raw       FV40   -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    42    42

Andy Nicoll             41   -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -         -     41

Mandy Clarke     FV40   -    -    -    -    -    -    -    40   -    -         -     40

Nick Helliwell          37   -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -         -     37

Alice Fulton     LU18   -    35   -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -         -     35

Steve Plunkett          34   -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -         -     34

Eleanor Kitchen  LU18   -    34   -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -         -     34

Chris Tordoff    V50    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    26    26

Will Calvert     V40    -    25   -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -         -     25

Danny Ward              24   -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -         -     24

David Harper     V40    -    24   -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -         -     24

Mary Minshull    F      -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    24    24

Rebecca Whelan   FV40   -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    23    23

Denise Wright    FV35   16   -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -         -     16

Allan Webster    V40    14   -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     14
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Women            cat    SS   IM   CM   AW   HR   EN  TTT  SED   3S   BN   GW  ALS   Tot

Becky Weight     FV40   18   18   -    16   20   -    -    16   -    20   18   19   145

Natalie White     F     20   20   20   20   -    -    -    20   -    -    20   -    120

Sharon Taylor     F     19   19   19   19   -    -    -    19   -    -    19   -    114

Sharon Smith      F     17   15   -    -    -    -    -    14   -    -    -    18    64

Mary Green       FV40   15   13   -    15   -    -    20   -    -    -    -    -     63

Kirstin Bailey    F     -    -    18   18   -    -    -    18   -    -    -    -     54

Sue Becconsall   FV40   -    -    -    17   -    -    -    17   -    -    -    -     34

Sue Fulton       FV40   16   12   -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     28

Alison Marks     FV40   13   14   -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     27

Tracey Marshall  FV35   14   11   -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     25

Alison Raw       FV40   -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    20    20

Alice Fulton     LU18   -    17   -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     17

Mary Minshull     F     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    17    17

Eleanor Kitchen  LU18   -    16   -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     16

Rebecca Whelan   FV40   -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    16    16

Mandy Clarke      F     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    15   -    -    -    -     15

Denise Wright    FV35   12   -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     12

MV40             cat    SS   IM   CM   AW   HR   EN  TTT  SED   3S   BN   GW  ALS   Tot

Ian Holmes       V40    20   20   20   20   -    20   20   20   -    -    20   20   160

Dave Stephenson  V40    17   19   -    19   20   -    -    19   20   19   16   -    149

Neil Barratt     V40    14   16   -    18   18   -    18   -    19   16   13   -    132

Mark Latham      V40    15   15   -    17   -    -    -    -    -    17   15   12    91

Ian Hill         V40    16   17   -    -    -    -    -    -    -    20   -    14    67

Mike Smith       V40    -    18   -    -    -    -    -    -    -    18   17   13    66

Paul Mitchell    V40    19   -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    19   -     38

Peter Elwood     V40    13   -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    14   11    38

Adrian NetherwoodV40    18   -    -    -    -    -    19   -    -    -    -    -     37

Collin Moses     V40    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    18   17    35

Alan Wright      V40    -    -    -    -    -    -    17   -    -    -    -    15    32

Andy Frame       V40    -    -    -    16   -    -    15   -    -    -    -    -     31

Rhys North       V40    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    15   12   -     27

Paul Whelan      V40    -    14   -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    10    24

Simon Wright     V40    -    -    -    -    19   -    -    -    -    -    -    -     19

Steve Frazer     V40    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    19    19

Stuart Macdonald V40    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    18    18

Mark Westman     V40    -    -    -    -    -    -    16   -    -    -    -    -     16

Dave Mitchell    V40    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    16    16

Will Calvert     V40    -    13   -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     13

David Harper     V40    -    12   -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     12

Allan Webster    V40    12   -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     12

MV50             cat    SS   IM   CM   AW   HR   EN  TTT  SED   3S   BN   GW  ALS   Tot

Peter Jagan      V50    20   20   20   20   -    20   -    20   -    19   20   20   160

Harry Atkinson   V50    19   19   17   19   20   -    -    -    -    18   18   19   149

Gordon Kaye      V50    15   18   -    18   18   -    19   19   -    15   16   16   139

Bruce Duncan     V50    16   -    -    -    19   -    20   -    20   17   19   18   129

Mick Ford        V50    17   -    18   -    -    -    -    -    -    16   17   17    85

Phil Helliwell   V50    18   -    19   -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     37

Roger Hall       V50    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    14   -    14    28

Peter Clarke     V50    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    20   -    -     20

Chris Tordoff    V50    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    15    15
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